
To: Natalia Molotkova 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Thur 8/24/2017 
Subject: Re: Tickets for 

.111 

Thank!! I purchased easy jet thru Chcapo air! 

Sent from my iPhonc 

On Aug 24, 2017, at 9:14 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please issue: below! He changed his mind on their timing! I'm working on easy jet!! 

From Paris to Vilnius on Sept 4: 

LO 332 04SEP CDG WAW 1040A 1255P 
LO I" 779 04SEP WAW VNO 0140P 0345P 

OPERATED BY REGIONAL JET 
1 ADT 181.60 

TOTAL FARE - USD 363.20 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Aug 23, 2017, at 6:20 PM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > 
wrote: 

Ok thanks on all! Will be in touch 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Aug 23, 2017, at 6:20 PM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > 
wrote: 
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I can't book Easy Jet in my system, you will have to book it online, on airline web site. 
Closest to 4pm direct I can offer: 

AF 1231 02SEP MXP CDG 0350P 0520P 
1 ADT 541.90 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1083.80 

To Vilnius: 

BT 694 04SEP CDG RIX 0630P 1015P 
BT 349 04SEP RIX VNO 1110P 1159P 
1ADT 186.60 

TOTAL FARE - USD 373.20 

LH 1041 04SEP CDG FRA 0620P 0735P 
LH 888 04SEP FRA VNO 0845P 1145P 
IADT 370.30 

TOTAL FARE - USD 740.60 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Jeffreys reply: 

they should arrive paris around 4 if possible easy jet ok, is there a later paris vilnius on 
the 4 arround 5. ? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Aug 23, 2017, at 5:55 PM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > 
wrote: 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Ok thank you! I will get back to you! 

On Aug 23, 2017, at 5:55 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
<natalia.molotkova centurion.corn> wrote: 

From Milan to Paris: 
AZ 338 02SEP LIN CDG 1045P 1215A 
1 ADT 223.60 

TOTAL FARE - USD 447.20 

AZ 300 02SEP LIN CDG 0655A 0825A 
1 ADT 296.60 

TOTAL FARE - USD 593.20 
AF 1731 02SEP MXP CDG 0530P 0700P 

1 ADT 269.90 
TOTAL FARE - USD 539.80 

AF 1331 02SEP J MXP CDG 0745P 0915P 
1 ADT 269.90 
TOTAL FARE - USD 539.80 

From Paris to Vilnius: 

LO 332 04SEP CDG WAW 1040A 1255P 
LO r* 779 04SEP WAW VNO 0140P 0345P 

OPERATED BY REGIONAL JET 
1 ADT 181.60 

TOTAL FARE - USD 363.20 

LO 334 04SEP CDG WAW 0730A 0940A 
LO 771 04SEP WAW VNO 1050A 0100P 

OPERATED BY /REGIONAL JET 
1 ADT 181.60 
TOTAL FARE - USD 363.20 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

super! thank you! 

On Au 23 2017 at 5:38 PM Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Yes, working on it, had an appointment, came back. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Oh wow! You are so sweet! I have not called in as of yet so if it is no trouble it would be 
great ? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Aug 23, 2017, at 5:28 PM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > 
wrote: 

If you didn't call in, I will work on it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Thank you for your email. I am currently out of the office. 

HI Natasha...we need tickets for to go from Milan to Paris on 
Sept. 2nd...then Paris to Vilnius Lithuania Sept. 4. Coach, best price is.....? I would say try 
to make the most of the short trip... 
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